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Saint Mary Magdalene Catholic Church 
3 Village Road Newnan, Georgia 30265 
770.253.1888 ~ www.smmcatholic.org 
 

PRAYER AND WORSHIP    

Altar Linens Judy Crane 607-427-0374 cranejudy@gmail.com 

Altar Servers Tim Heatherman 770-842-6148 timheatherman@comcast.net 

Arts & Environment Terri Davis  678-710-5038 tmoralesdavis@gmail.com 

Communion Service Coordinator Denise DeCarolis 978-895-6039 denisedecarolis@rocketmail.com 

Children's Liturgy of the Word Matt Sprague & 706-202-9705 msprague01@gmail.com 

 Bill Valladares  billv@numail.org 

Elijah Cup Matt & Mary Sprague 706-202-9705 maryesprague@gmail.com 

Eucharistic Adoration Nikki Walick 404-644-4248 nikkiwalick@gmail.com 

Extraordinary Ministers Jude Rasmuson 678-423-7523 juder@summergrove.net 

Lectors Michael & Naomi Karrels 678-423-0227 smmlectors@smmcatholic.org 

Liturgy Commission Laura Rodgers & 770-251-1073 lrodgers@smmcatholic.org 

 Judy Crane 607-427-0374 cranejudy@gmail.com 

Music & Sound Ministry Scott Dixon & 404-951-4590 sdixon@smmcatholic.org 

 Stephanie Rucker  srucker@smmcatholic.org 

Prayer Line Patty Teel 678-644-8483 pattyteel@gmail.com 

Rosary Group JoAnn Emlock 770-251-9854 jemlock49@bellsouth.net 

Sacristan Ken Kula 770-317-1581 kenlis91@gmail.com 

Ushers Tom Henninger 404-423-3386 pghbng@charter.net 

Wedding Guild Carrolyn Wendt 678-378-0766 carrwendt@aol.com 

FAITH FORMATION    

Baptism Preparation Tony & Brenda Oresteen 678-876-9052 aoresteen@oresteen.com 

Elementary School Alyce Meadows  678-854-9989 ameadows@smmcatholic.org 

Middle School David Smith 678-854-9988 dsmith@smmcatholic.org 

Youth Ministry (grades 9-12) Pixie Smith 770-253-1888 psmith@smmcatholic.org 

Confirmation Pixie Smith 770-253-1888 psmith@smmcatholic.org 

RCIA Inquiry Kathy Kelly Huey 770-253-1888 kkhuey@smmcatholic.org 

Christian Initiation/Adult and Children (RCIA/C) Kathy Kelly Huey 770-253-1888 kkhuey@smmcatholic.org 

Adult Faith Formation Kathy Kelly Huey 770-253-1888 kkhuey@smmcatholic.org  

EVANGELIZATION    

Bible Study  Kathy Kelly Huey 770-253-1888 kkhuey@smmcatholic.org 

Cursillo/Ultreya Thom Miller 404-944-9850 thomgmiller@gmail.com 

Returning Catholics TBD   

Small Faith Communities Kathy Kelly Huey 770-253-1888 kkhuey@smmcatholic.org 

JUSTICE AND CHARITY    

Knights of Columbus Pete Darcy 404-597-7065 petedarcy@att.net 

Mercy Meals Maggie Heatherman 770-842-6107 timheatherman@comcast.net 

One Roof Outreach (SMM Coordinator) Jenny Enderlin 850-748-0015 Jenny.foote@gmail.com 

Respect Life Ministry Krystal Bugden  678-234-2980 krystalbugden@yahoo.com 

St. Vincent de Paul Jim Gildemeyer 678-892-6163  

MINISTRY TO THE FAMILY/PASTORAL CARE    

Divorce and Beyond Sharon Burke 770-317-7990 sburke@numail.org 

EM to the Homebound Deacon Tom Eden 478-719-3838 teden@smmcatholic.org 

Grief Ministry Ed Jones & 678-378-1300 etjones@gmail.com 
 Carrolyn Wendt 678-378-0766 carrwendt@aol.com 

Natural Family Planning – Couple to Couple Michael & Naomi Karrels 678-423-0227 michael.karrels@att.net 

Preschool Gina DeGennaro 678-854-9990 gdegennaro@smmcatholic.org 

DISCIPLESHIP/COMMUNITY BUILDING    

Communications Matt Sprague 706-202-9705 msprague01@gmail.com 

Dusting Angels  Gary Hawes 912-293-1596 onionroofer49@gmail.com 

Facilities Committee Brian Fasano 678-423-5167 bfasano@yahoo.com 

Finance Council  David Keller 770-502-9455 dkeller@numail.org 

Golf Cart & Parking Ministry Pete Darcy 770-304-0663 petedarcy@att.net 

Honors & Memorials Gerry Michalczewski 770-304-0095 gerrymichals@gmail.com 

Kitchen Coordinators Meredith Schnelle & 678-725-9536 jmschnelle@yahoo.com 

 Diane Neely  770-301-5894 msdr_taxman@msn.com 

Nursery Mary Hennie-Roed 770-304-1715 nursery@smmcatholic.org 

Pastoral Council  Patti Kani 404-931-9347 pkani1956@yahoo.com 

 Charles Henderson  770-310-3418 charles.henderson3@yahoo.com 

Supper Club Barbara Freeman 912-547-0187 bfreeman724@gmail.com 

 

St. Mary Magdalene Council of Catholic Women 

Christine Ebel 

Monique Haskins 

770-480-9668 

817-929-9146 

ebelchrisr@gmail.com 

texmominga@bellsouth.net 

 Kathy Hoffman 404-509-4229 kathyhoffman9@gmail.com 

Stewardship Council Michael Karrels 678-423-0227 michael.karrels@att.net 

Tent Ministry Greg Haskins 770-252-7781 ghjet@bellsouth.net 

Website Carrie Clemens 770-253-1888 cclemens@smmcatholic.org 

Welcome  TBD   
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